AMENDMENTS TO LB 1103

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2063)

Introduced by Conrad, 46.

- 1. On page 2, strike lines 9 and 10; in line 11 strike
- 2 "(6)" and insert "(5)"; in line 15 strike "(7)" and insert "(6)";
- 3 strike lines 18 through 21; in line 22 strike "(9)" and insert
- 4 "(7)"; and in line 25 strike "(10)" and insert "(8)".
- 5 2. On page 3, line 23; and page 4, line 3, strike
- 6 "post-fertilization age" and insert "viability".
- 7 3. On page 4, strike beginning with "the" in line 8
- 8 through " $\underline{\text{of}}$ " in line 9; and in lines 9 and 10 strike " $\underline{\text{twenty or}}$
- 9 more weeks" and insert "viable".
- 10 4. On page 5, strike lines 9 through 14; in line 15
- 11 strike "(c)" and insert "(a)"; in lines 15 and 24 strike "probable
- 12 post-fertilization age" and insert "unborn child"; in lines 16 and
- 13 25 strike "twenty or more weeks" and insert "viable"; and in line
- 14 23 strike "(d)" and insert "(b)".